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CTO. LA RIOJA DOBLES MIXTO 2021
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

GREENSOME - Medalplay   (Recorrido: RIOJA ALTA) FECHA: 24/10/2021  CODIGO: RL0521607

Listados de Inscritos 1ªVuelta

N Lic Jugador S Hex Hpr

10 RL06149413 RAVINA FERNANDEZ, JAIME M -2,5 -1
RL06480058 PINILLOS OROZ, RAQUEL F 0,1 3

26 RL04414917 GURRUTXAGA GUTIERREZ, JON ANDE M -2,6 -1
RL04463245 GURRUTXAGA GUTIERREZ, AINHOA F 1,3 5

16 RL04799007 BENITEZ SAENZ, DAVID M -2,4 -1
RL05691184 AYESTARAN GRANADO, MARIA F 3,4 7

25 1102443633 OBESO RUBIN, VICENTE M 0,4 2
VB05766002 VIDAL GARCIA, CARLA F 2,8 6

35 RL04447334 RAYA ALONSO, ADRIAN M -1,3 0
RL04162302 BARCOS GARBAYO, MARIA F 6,5 10

43 RL05420423 SACRISTAN PEREZ, OSCAR M 4,4 7
RL00313559 ESCARZA SOMOVILLA, RAQUEL F 6,2 10

22 RL04435651 IZQUIERDO SANTAMARIA, JUAN RAM M 1,9 4
RL04812660 IZQUIERDO VIDAL, LEYRE F 9,4 14

1 RL04360080 ROMERO SAEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER M 6,3 9
1116093848 HERNANDEZ TEJADA, PATRICIA F 9,7 14

12 RL04813724 GARCIA MARTINEZ, JORGE M 5,3 8
RL04813726 CARCELES MARTINEZ, LUCIA F 11,2 16

28 RL05318926 ABAD MALLOFRÉ, IGNACIO M 3,3 5
RL05197725 JAE, OK RAN F 13,4 18

9 RL04887723 VALLS ALESANCO, CLARA F 9,1 12
RL04893838 DELGADO MEDRANO, PABLO M 12,2 14

42 RL05450084 HIRIART ZABALETA, IKER M 0,9 3
RL05406832 SALEGUI BADIOLA, OIHANE F 20,9 27

36 RL04792893 ZULUETA GOMEZ, DIEGO M 4,5 7
RL04811651 BEDIA LOPEZ, CARLOTA F 20,1 26

13 RL05910140 MARTIN, TOBY M 5,5 6
RL05643585 ALFARO RUIZ DE AGUIRRE, MATXAL F 20,0 24

7 RL04459077 AZOFRA SIERRA, FCO JAVIER M 7,8 9
RL04459078 MADINAVEITIA GIMENO, ANGELA F 18,4 22

17 RL05384826 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, LUIS M 11,6 13
RL05720618 GARCIA AGUIRRE, ELENA F 15,7 19

3 RL05112104 BLANCO PASTOR, EDUARDO M 9,5 11
RL05370464 BARBI AYUCAR, Mª VICTORIA F 18,3 22

19 RL05448231 DIAZ AZKUE, DAVID M 10,5 12
RL05817580 GARCIA MARTA, LAURA F 17,6 21

41 RL04917385 RIEGO PEREZ, LAURA F 12,7 16
RL05891197 SACRISTAN CEREZO, PABLO M 16,0 18

45 RL05405461 CATEURA ARROYO, NIEVES F 10,0 13
VB09406615 SALEGUI GARCIA, EDORTA M 18,7 21

31 RL04899155 PEREZ RUIZ, LAURA F 13,5 17
RL04899156 RIEGO HERREROS, JOSE ANTONIO M 15,8 18

47 RL05207147 KIM, EUN HANG F 14,2 17
RL05078841 UH, SOO WON M 15,3 17

14 RL05384767 ORTEGA ANEAS, PEDRO M 12,8 14
RL05384762 NEGRO TAVANO, SANDRA F 17,1 20

24 RL06319452 PINILLOS ECHAPRESTO, LUIS M 8,6 10
RL06364316 OROZ GONZALEZ, BEGOÑA F 21,3 25
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33 RL06925468 ENGEL DIAZ, MARC M 13,3 15
RL06923508 PEREZ MARTINEZ, JUDITH F 18,7 22

50 RL05197992 BLACK, HARRY M 10,1 11
RL05802324 BLACK , ANNE MARIE F 24,9 29

34 RL05163629 JOUNG KIM, HEUN FAN M 16,1 18
RL05066932 LEE , SEMI F 19,0 23

23 BP52016074 SANCHEZ LAPUENTE, JAVIER M 13,7 15
BP52908954 ALSEN , NICOLA F 22,1 26

4 RL04340746 VIGUERA MARTINEZ, EDUARDO M 6,8 8
RL04920037 VALLS ALESANCO, PAULA F 29,8 35

27 RL04503076 PLO HERMOSILLA, JOSE MANUEL M 13,7 15
RL04351765 PEDROSA GARATE, DULCE MARIA F 24,1 28

2 CM00210580 CAVA ENCIJO, AURELIO M 16,6 19
CM00301149 DIAQUE GARCIA, PAULA F 21,8 26

21 RL05316976 ABAD RUIZ, ANDRÉS M 16,4 18
RL05395513 MALLOFRÉ VILACLARA, EULALIA F 22,4 26

44 RL04232994 HUARTE GIMENO, SANTIAGO M 13,9 16
RL04232993 CRISTOBAL PEREZ, ELSA F 26,5 31

8 RL05936089 PARDO CHOPITEA, MARIA F 17,7 21
RL05052176 BAGLIETTO PARDO, SERGIO M 23,0 27

18 RL05407258 NUÑEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO M 19,4 22
RL05407259 CASTAÑO GRACIA, LAURA F 22,2 26

15 RL04902824 TOLEDO MARTIN, ANDREA F 20,9 25
RL04770684 MOSQUERA CHAVOY, ALVARO M 22,5 25

30 RL06382080 VEA MARTINEZ, JAIME M 14,8 17
RL04928500 RICO HERRERO, ANA ISABEL F 30,0 35

29 RL04282274 ABADIA CIAURRI, NURIA F 20,8 25
RL04238077 ORTEGA GOMEZ, JOSE LUIS M 25,1 28

37 RL05407053 SORIA SOLA, JOSE ANGEL M 18,6 21
VB10157359 LOPEZ ABASCAL, ESTIBALIZ F 28,1 33

49 VB09197989 QUEREJETA SOTO, LAURA F 23,5 28
VB03723560 ARREGUI BASTIDA, EDUARDO M 24,6 27

38 0106197330 FUSTERO PESCADOR, JAVIER M 19,3 21
0106208257 ORRADRE MARTINEZ, ISABEL F 30,4 35

46 RL04246790 CUESTA ESTEBAN, JUAN CARLOS M 14,1 16
RL04954933 VICENTE PEDRAZ, CRISTINA F 35,7 41

48 RL05400783 RUIZ RAMIREZ, Mª DEL MAR F 24,5 29
RL05400779 MIGUEZ MENDEZ, MANUEL M 33,4 37

39 RL05400225 ORUETA ESTIVARIZ, IÑAKI M 28,9 32
RL05400227 BENGOA SIMON, IDOIA F 30,9 38

40 RL04982594 ALCAIDE IBAÑEZ, JUAN CARLOS M 31,3 35
RL04982598 LOPE FERNANDEZ, VIRGINIA ASUNC F 36,0 41

32 RL05954719 SAENZ CRESPO, MIGUEL ANGEL M 36,0 40
RL05954720 MATIAS MEDRANO, CRISTINA F 36,0 41


